cioT

oI

58 3/4*
sS4 1/2"
— 5// ——
TYP
oo L (20®11/16” DRILL THRU 13 1727 }
YR (TYP EACH FLANGE) Tvp 21 3/4
b ,
1 ch i a " g ®p ®10 50 4 Op 9p ©
R > f T T T b g i by
R -
¢ e 21 /2" slo °
0
] l S | le|o 4o
o o — — — —
@ le|o e
® s |0 o
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ b N
! s|To To T 6% 5% slo Yo ¥ o® o% o
]
Se
- 227 S0,
u
[a N
>
-
©
N
™
* * | | | | |
‘ = T T T T
N o — =
T | | | -

0P ©66

MATERIAL LIST
ITEM[ PART NI DESCRIPTION aTy.
1 | 430U-344 |HOUSING 1
2 | 430U-345 |SLIDE PLATE 1
3 | 430U-346 |SLIDE PLATE SHAFT 1
4 | 430U-347 |COVER 2
S | 450BB03S |GASKET 210"
6 | 430R-004 |SHAFT BEARING GUIDE 1
7 | 450B-100 |OIL SEAL 1
8 | 4500H114 |CLEVIS PIN 1
9 [4500H069 [COTTER PIN - 1/8” DIA. X 3/4 LG, 1
10 5/8-11 X 1 1/4" LG, HHCS. 32
11 5/8 LOCKWASHER 26
12 5/8-11 NUT 26
13 | 4500H065 [1/2-13 X 1’ LG, HHCS. 16
14 1/2 LOCKWASHER 16
15 1/2-13 NUT 16
16 3/8-16 X 1” LG, HHCS, 4
17 3/8 LOCKWASHER 4
18 3/8-16 NUT 4
NOTE:
1 APPROX. WT. = 295 lbs
B | 9717798 {0y Trems 1oditeteisaeirts & nore | P
A| 1-3-90 | REVISED PART NUMBERS 1D
REVISIONS
WM. W | MEYER & SONS, INC.

SKOKTE, ILLINOIS

22 X 22 DUST TIGHT MAINTENANCE SLIDE GATE

OUR S.O. NO. REF. S.O. NO.

DRAWN cz DRAWING NUMBER

4300-e237/

DATE 5-30-87

APPROVED MRD SCALE 1/8

OMA ' JVILZZXZZ\1eO3PIS\'IN



